Length-2.50M Width-1.45M Working 
Height-16.30M Tower Height-15.30M Platform 
Height-14.30M

Nos 1.000 6,900.00 0.00 345.00 7,245.00

Total 2.000

Terms : 100% ADVANCE Gross Amount : 12,500.00

Discount Amt : 0.00
AAG Ref : Tax Amt : 625.00

Net Total : 13,125.00

AED   Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five Only.

Approved 

Admin

Prepared By Verified By 

Validity : 30 days

Please issue the Invoice : AL AMEEN INDUSTRIES LLC , UMM AL QUWAIN- UAE. Admin